Maratongolf utomhus 2023
Namn

Ingis
Stefan
Simon
Magnus
Anna
Pierre
Felix
Jonatan
Dan
Ingela
Tage
Raimo
Bjarne

Gamla 1

31
32
29
31
33
31
34
35
31
34
37
38
39

Nya 1

30
30
28
32
32
32
34
31
33
37
37
37
47

Masterskap

31
31
37
35
35
36
31
36
41
39
39
40
51

Gamla 2

36
34
37
31
32
38
37
37
36
33
34
35

Nya 2

33
33
35
31
36
33
40
35
35
34
34
39

De 3 rundor som rdknas ar: basta pa gamla och basta pa nya plus masterskapsrundan.

Tot

161
160
166
160
168
170
176
174
176
177
181
189
137

3 basta

92
93
94
97
99
99
99
102
105
106
107
112
137

Placering



